

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 183 OF 2005

SHAMSHER MONISA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the report regarding enquiry submitted by the learned District

Judge, Muzaffar Nagar, before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns